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Supplementary (External) Examinations for II year UG course during I Semester of the academic year 2021-22.
evgea : 1) No.R/AR/Supdt./UG IT yr.I & II Sem.Cal/2021-22 dt:16.12.2021.
2) &30 dBerBE0 wdB s dmeos: 30.12.2021

Be}/Time: 10.30 AM to 12.15 PM
Date Day II:.S.C. (Homns.) | II B.S.c. (Hons.) | II B.Sc. (Hons.) II B.Tech. ‘II B.Tech. Date Day II B.Tech.
griculture Sericulture Ag.Maco. (Food Tech.) (Biotechnology) (Ag.Engg.)
06.01.2022 | Thursday PAT 211 (2+1) | PAT 211(2+1) | PAT 211 (2+1) -- PAT 211 (2+1) |12.01.2022 |Wednesday | FPM 212 (2+0)
08.01.2022 | Saturday SAC 211 @+1) || SCI211 (2+]) - -- - 14.01.2022 |Friday MAT 211 (2+1)
111.01.2022 | Tuesday CPH 211 2+1): | CPH 211.(2+1) /|’ AST 212 (1+1) -- CPH 211 (2+1) |17.01.2022 |Monday AST 211 (1+1)
13.01.2022 | Thursday GPB 211 (2+1) | GPB 211 (2+1) | GPB 212 (1+1) | FPE 213 (2+1) | PBT 213 (1+1) {20.01.2022 |Thursday |SWE 213 (1+2)
18.01.2022 | Tuesday AEG 211 (2+1) | SPS211 (1+0) | AEG 211 (2+1) - PBT 212 (2+1) [24.01.2022 |Monday SWE 211 (1+1)
19.01.2022 | Wednesday | AEX 211 (2+1) | AEX 211 (2+1) [ AEX 211 (2+1) -- PBT 211 (1+1) {27.01.2022 |Thursday FPM 211 (2+1)
21.01.2022 | Friday HRT 2111 (1+1) - AMC 211 (2+0) - BCM 211 (2+0) il o --
22.01.2022 | Saturday AGR 211 (1+1) - AMC 212 (1+1) | GPB 221 (2+1) |PHY 211 (2+1)
25.01.2022 | Tuesday AET 211 (141) | AET 211 (1+1) |AMC 215 (2+0) -- AET 212 (1+1) - - --
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